SECRETARIAT AND BUDGET

Table 3: WTO members’contributions to the consolidated budget 2021 (in Swiss francs)

2022 2022 Member 2022 2022

contribution contribution % contribution contribution %

CHF CHF
Afghanistan 39,100 0.020% Ecuador 205,275 0.105%
Albania 43,010 0.022% Egypt 502,435 0.257%
Angola 273,700 0.140% El Salvador 82,110 0.042%
Antigua and Barbuda 29,325 0.015% Estonia 173,995 0.089%
Argentina 670,565 0.343% Esiatins e QiR
Armenia 43.010 0.022% European Union' 0 0.000%
Australia 2,525,860 1.202% A} e Lo
Austria 1,027,630 0.986% Finland 844,560 0.432%

0y
Bahrain, Kingdom of 226,780 0.116% AEMED UfsZnliel Sl
Bangladesh 412,505 0.211% Gabon 50,830 0.026%
Barbados 09,395 0.015% The Gambia 29,325 0.015%
Belgium 3,560,055 1.821% Georgia 76,245 0.039%
Belize 09 395 0.015% Germany 13,997,800 7.160%
Benin 31980 0.016% Ghana 183,770 0.094%
Bolivia, Plurinational State of 93,840 0.048% Greece EEEAAY Qe
Botswana 62,560 0.032% Grenada 29,325 0.015%
Brazil 2107490 1.078% Guatemala 142,715 0.073%
Brunei Darussalam 50,830 0.026% Guinea 83,235 0.017%
Bulgaria 339 350 0.170% Guinea-Bissau 29,325 0.015%
Burkina Faso 35,190 0.018% Guyana 29,325 0.015%
et 29,325 0.015% IREfE e LR
Cabo Verde 29,325 0.015% Honduras 78,200 0.040%
Cambodia 158.355 0.081% Hong Kong, China 5,561,975 2.845%
Cameroon 64,515 0.033% Hungary 1,038,105 0.531%
Canada 4,721,325 2.415% ezl ) DLtz
Central African Republic 29,325 0.015% India 4,574,700 2.340%
Chad 33935 0.017% Indonesia 1,644,155 0.841%
Chie 666,655 0.341% Ireland 3,362,600 1.720%
China 20,593,970 10.534% frecd B2 0 Uai%
Colombia 488,750 0.250% Italy 4,991,115 2.553%
Congo 68.425 0.035% Jamaica 52,785 0.027%
Costa Rica 166,175 0.085% Japan 7,487,650 3.830%
(o)

Céte d'lvoire 107,525 0.055% Sl LD DLEE
Croatia 240 465 0.123% Kazakhstan 435,965 0.223%
Cuba 113,390 0.058% Kenya 125,120 0.064%
Cyprus 142.715 0.073% Korea, Republic of 5,430,990 2.778%
Czech Republic 1 .442.790 0.738% Kuwait, the State of 537,625 0.275%
Democratic Republic of the Congo 121,210 0.062% Kyrgyz Republic 85,190 0.016%
Denmark 1.520.990 0.778% Lao People's Democratic Republic 56,695 0.029%
Diibout 33.935 0.017% Latvia 164,220 0.084%
Dominica 20,325 0.015% e e QLTSS
Dominican Republic 177,905 0.091% Liberia 29,325 0.015%
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Member

Liechtenstein
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Macao, China
Madagascar
Malawi
Malaysia
Maldives

Mali

Malta
Mauritania
Mauritius
Mexico
Moldova, Republic of
Mongolia
Montenegro
Morocco
Mozambique
Myanmar
Namibia
Nepal
Netherlands
New Zealand
Nicaragua
Niger

Nigeria

North Macedonia
Norway
Oman
Pakistan
Panama
Papua New Guinea
Paraguay
Peru
Philippines
Poland
Portugal
Qatar
Romania

Russian Federation
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2022

contribution
CHF

64,515
308,025
1,008,780
252,195
35,190
29,325
1,859,205
29,325
35,190
154,445
29,325
54,740
3,964,740
37,145
60,605
29,325
377,315
62,560
138,805
46,920
60,605
5,739,880
467,245
54,740
29,325
537,625
62,560
1,219,920
322,575
373,405
236,555
60,605
111,435
424,235
866,065
2,408,560
815,235
658,835
801,550
3,235,525

2022
contribution %

0.033%
0.155%
0.516%
0.129%
0.018%
0.015%
0.951%
0.015%
0.018%
0.079%
0.015%
0.028%
2.028%
0.019%
0.031%
0.015%
0.193%
0.032%
0.071%
0.024%
0.031%
2.936%
0.239%
0.028%
0.015%
0.275%
0.032%
0.624%
0.165%
0.191%
0.121%
0.031%
0.057%
0.217%
0.443%
1.232%
0.417%
0.337%
0.410%
1.655%

Member

Rwanda

Saint Kitts and Nevis
Saint Lucia

Saint Vincent and the Grenadines
Samoa

Saudi Arabia, Kingdom of
Senegal

Seychelles

Sierra Leone
Singapore

Slovak Republic
Slovenia

Solomon Islands
South Africa

Spain

Sri Lanka

Suriname

Sweden

Switzerland

Chinese Taipei
Tajikistan

Tanzania

Thailand

Togo

Tonga

Trinidad and Tobago
Tunisia

Turkey

Uganda

Ukraine

United Arab Emirates
United Kingdom
United States
Uruguay

Vanuatu

Venezuela, Bolivarian Republic of
Viet Nam

Yemen

Zambia

Zimbabwe

TOTAL

2022
contribution
CHF

29,325
29,325
29,325
29,325
29,325
1,933,495
50,830
29,325
29,325
4,824,940
785,910
332,350
29,325
879,750
3,792,700
189,635
29,325
2,007,785
3,681,265
3,055,665
29,325
84,065
2,420,290
29,325
29,325
87,975
177,905
2,003,875
56,695
506,345
3,032,205
7,380,125
23,149,155
130,985
29,325
488,750
1,941,315
72,335
76,245
50,830

195,500,000

2022
contribution %

0.015%
0.015%
0.015%
0.015%
0.015%
0.989%
0.026%
0.015%
0.015%
2.468%
0.402%
0.170%
0.015%
0.450%
1.940%
0.097%
0.015%
1.027%
1.883%
1.563%
0.015%
0.043%
1.238%
0.015%
0.015%
0.045%
0.091%
1.025%
0.029%
0.259%
1.551%
3.775%
11.841%
0.087%
0.015%
0.250%
0.993%
0.037%
0.039%
0.026%
100.000%
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